
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
10 
99 
22 
55 
85 
23 
94 
14 
19 
48 

960 
71 

151 
79 
98 
27 
41 

175 
72 
43 

108 
990 
124 
179 
69 
42 

192 
84 

791 
81 

518 
164 
824 
720 

Name 
Travis Wyman 
Geoff May 
Ashton Yates 
Michael Gilbert 
Jake Lewis 
Corey Alexander 
Danilo Lewis 
Andrew Lee 
Hunter Dunham 
Joseph Giannotto 
Jason Waters 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Gregory Ludt 
Wyatt Farris 
Jeremy Simmons 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Walt Sipp 
Gary Virgin 
Steven Shakespeare 
Michael Butler 
Zachary Butler 
Jesse Ruehling 
Scott Briody 
Chris Bettis 
Mauricio H Hidalgo 
Jeremy Coffey 
Alejandro Nieves Jr 
Josh Gerardot 
Mark Keown 
Jeremy Cook 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Cody Cochran 
Robert Loose Jr 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
BMW 
HON 
HON 
KAW 
SUZ 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:27.936 
1:29.107 
1:29.264 
1:29.553 
1:30.097 
1:30.124 
1:30.532 
1:30.542 
1:30.853 
1:30.895 
1:31.271 
1:31.361 
1:31.728 
1:32.643 
1:33.108 
1:33.577 
1:33.714 
1:33.934 
1:34.371 
1:34.865 
1:34.954 
1:35.762 
1:36.233 
1:36.309 
1:36.650 
1:37.083 
1:37.547 
1:37.770 
1:37.837 
1:38.328 
1:38.988 
1:39.436 
1:43.118 
1:43.435 

In Lap 
12 
12 
11 
12 
9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
9 

11 
13 
8 
8 

11 
11 
10 
10 
12 
12 
5 

10 
11 
5 
4 
4 
9 

12 
5 
7 

17 
15 
3 

14 

Diff 

1.171 
1.328 
1.617 
2.161 
2.188 
2.596 
2.606 
2.917 
2.959 
3.335 
3.425 
3.792 
4.707 
5.172 
5.641 
5.778 
5.998 
6.435 
6.929 
7.018 
7.826 
8.297 
8.373 
8.714 
9.147 
9.611 
9.834 
9.901 

10.392 
11.052 
11.500 
15.182 
15.499 

Sponsor 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Geoff May Racing/VisionWheel.com 
Jones Honda 
Michael Gilbert 
Altus Motorsports 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Franklin Armory/Disrupt/RG Racing/Kawasaki 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Limitless Racing 
Edge Racing 
Tango Racing 
Bravo Zulu Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Impact Racing 
EZ Racing 
Walt Sipp Racing 
ESBK Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Redline-Moto Racing 
Redline Moto 
Edge Racing 
Innovative Motor Sports 
FAST Motosports 
Tango Racing 
Speed Monkey Racing 
West Side Performance Racing 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
Mark Keown Racing 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
Innovative Motorsports 
S2G Racing 
Redline Moto 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #85 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 4/30/2021 11:55:10 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta 

Stock 1000 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:19:59 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/30/2021 11:20 


